SAFETY DATA SHEET
BW 002 Solid Stainless steel wire electrodes and rods
Version number:  1
Revision number:  1
Replaces SDS: 2009-11-23
Issued: 2014-10-14
 1
Not for sale in the USA

308LSi 0.9 1 1093081
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire
309LSi 0.9 1 1093091
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire
316LSi 0.9 1 1093161
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire
308LSi 0.9 5 1093085
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire
309LSi 0.9 5 1093095
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire
316LSi 0.9 5 1093165
BOC Stainless Steel MIG Wire 308L  0.9 200 109308L200
BOC Nickel MIG Wire ER Ni1 0.8 15 108ERNI1
BOC Nickel MIG Wire ER Ni1 0.9 15 109ERNI1
BOC Nickel MIG Wire ER Ni1 1.2 15 112ERNI1
ProFill 308LSi 1.2 5 BTGS308L12
ProFill 308LSi 1.6 5 BTGS308L16
ProFill 308LSi 2.0 5 BTGS308L20
SAFETY DATA SHEET
BW 002 Solid Stainless steel wire electrodes and rods
Version number:  1
Revision number:  1
Replaces SDS: 2009-11-23
Issued: 2014-10-14
 2
ProFill 308LSi 2.4 5 BTGS308L24
ProFill 308LSi 3.2 5 BTGS308L32
ProFill 309LSi 1.6 5 BTGS309L16
ProFill 309LSi 2.0 5 BTGS309L20
ProFill 309LSi 2.4 5 BTGS309L24
ProFill 309LSi 3.2 5 BTGS309L32
ProFill 316LSi 0.9 5 BTGS316L09
ProFill 316LSi 1.2 5 BTGS316L12
ProFill 316LSi 1.6 5 BTGS316L16
ProFill 316LSi 1.6 1 BTGS316L161
ProFill 316LSi 2.0 5 BTGS316L20
ProFill 316LSi 2.4 5 BTGS316L24
ProFill 316LSi 3.2 5 BTGS316L32
ProFill 347 1.6 5 BTGS34716
ProFill 347 2.0 5 BTGS34720
ProFill 347 2.4 5 BTGS34724
ProFill 347 3.2 5 BTGS34732
1.2 Relevant identified uses of the substance or mixture and uses advised against
Article type GMAW/GTAW : Solid stainless steel wire electrodes and rods AWS SFA 5.9 (or other)
Use Gas shielded arc welding
1.3 Details of the supplier of the safety data sheet